様式　１０２－３

下請業者一覧表　

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　令和　　年　　月　　日作成
	№
	下請業者名
	予定工事量(金額)千円
	退職金制度

	
	
	
	建退共
	中退金
	自社
	その他

	１
	(株)○○建設
	54,000
	○
	
	
	

	２
	(株)○○組
	43,000
	
	○
	
	

	３
	(株)○○建材
	32,000
	
	
	○
	

	４
	(株)○○商会
	21,000
	○
	○
	
	

	５
	(株)○○塗装店
	10,000
	
	○
	○
	

	６
	(株)○○製作所
	9,000
	○
	
	○
	

	７
	○○建設(株)
	7,000
	○
	○
	○
	

	８
	○○重機(株)
	5,000
	
	
	
	○○制度

	９
	○○工業(株)
	45,500
	
	
	○
	

	10
	○○興産(株)
	34,500
	
	○
	
	

	11
	(有)○○
	23,500
	
	
	
	無し

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	



